1A
1B
1C
1D
1E

RESERVES

Total claims reserve at 31/03/17
Total self insured reserve included in above

CLAIM PAYMENTS

Financial Year

2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17

PUBLIC LIABILITY
INJURY
PRE LITIGATION

84,903.00
98,849.00
18,490.00
23,201.00
78,198.00

PUBLIC LIABILITY
INJURY
POST LITIGATION

79,729.00
59,529.00
88,118.00
NIL
NIL

PROPERTY
PROP(OWN)
BUILDINGS/CONTENTS

£257,662
£76,219
£152,237
£214,281
£48,600

PUBLIC LIABILITY
PROP -OTHER
PRE LITIGATION

£31,111
£13,580
£15,919
12,176
15,270

PUBLIC LIABILITY MOTOR*

PROP -OTHER VEHICLE ACC
POST LITIGATION PRE LITIGATION
NIL £9,660
NIL £23,823
NIL £12,031
NIL £21,550
NIL £13,041

*MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT/THEFT/VANDALISM/CAR HIRE INCLUDES OWN VEHICLE DAMAGE COSTS & THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

PLEASE NOTE THAT PAYMENTS ARE UPDATED EVERY SIX WEEKS SO NOT ALL PAYMENTS MAY SHOW
PLEASE NOTE THAT RESERVES ARE REVIEWED AT REGILAR INTERVALS AND CAN GO UP OR DOWN

NOT ALL CLAIMS HAVE YET BEEN FINALISED

INSURER PAYOUT

MOTOR*
VEHICLE ACC
POST LITIGATION

NIL
NIL
18,781
NIL
NIL

£1,303,593
£1,075,498

PROFESSIONAL/OFFICIALS IND

PRE LITIGATION

£10,749
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

WE ARE NOT AWARE OF ANY PAYOUT BY INSURER BETWEEN 01/04/14 AND 31/03/17, ALL CLAIMS HAVE BEEN SETTLED FROM THE COUNCIL'S INSURANCE FUND

CLAIMS PAID FROM INSURANCE FUND IN LAST THREE YEARS

SEE CLAIMS PAYMENTS ABOVE INCLUDED FOR LAST THREE YEARS

MANAGEMENT OF CLAIMS

2 NO

3 YES Insurance and Claims Officer -Please email mailbox: insurance@eastlothian.gov.uk

4 YES Current Broker Marsh Limited appointed following tender exercise

PROFESSIONAL/OFFICIALS IND

POST LITIGATION

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY

PRE LITIGATION

£11,518
11,152
NIL
£2,304
£10,534

EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY

POST LITIGATION

£38,850
£15,597
£32,351
£30,380
NIL
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